2012 EDGE VR Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor

E1611
92037—%@ 2 § 02037
S Zh 92037
0 92191A @
v

&x 92144
&
ﬁr
92171A‘@ N
92192 # %92005

92037

11012

16021
92037
Y ﬁ 92192A
921918 . 7
92037
/ < z;;f};;z ‘
‘ _ (B) T@ T‘df

——15004

13280—

92063/A~C—B

92171
16030 @ 92055A
é; 16158 [?k—_11055

16031—
Ref. Cyl inder Head

11060 ‘
; 14091

92145A

92172

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2012 EDGE VR
PARTS LIST
Carburetor

ITEM NAME

CAP,CHOKE (Ref # 11012)
GASKET,FLOAT CHAMBER (Ref # 11060)
CAP,TOP COVER (Ref # 11065)

PLATE (Ref # 13271)

HOLDER,NEEDLE JET (Ref # 13280)
COVER (Ref # 14091)
CARBURETOR-ASSY,PB18 (Ref # 15004)
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014)
JET-NEEDLE (Ref # 16017)
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)
VALVE-THROTTLE (Ref # 16025)
VALVE-FLOAT,FLOAT (Ref # 16030)
FLOAT (Ref # 16031)

COVER-ASSY,CARBURETOR TOP (Ref # 16146)

JET-SLOW,#38 (Ref # 16158)
NEEDLE-JET,NEQC (Ref # 16187)
DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 43028)
FITTING (Ref # 92005)
SCREW,DRAIN (Ref # 92009)
SCREW (Ref # 92009A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)
JET-MAIN,#85 (Ref # 92063)
JET-MAIN,#78 (Ref # 92063A)
JET-MAIN,#80 (Ref # 92063B)
JET-MAIN,#82 (Ref # 92063C)
SEAL,URING (Ref # 92093)
SPRING (Ref # 92144)

PART NUMBER

11012-1940
11060-1700
11065-1235
13271-1668
13280-1282
14091-0285
15004-0743
16014-0013
16017-1399
16021-1203
16025-1225
16030-0002
16031-1107
16146-1229
16158-1063
16187-0024
43028-0003
92005-0112
92009-1057
92009-1750
92037-1601
92055-1053
92055-1541
92063-1326
92063-1393
92063-1396
92063-1397
92093-1046
92144-1994

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

= > = > >
X o



2012 EDGE VR
PARTS LIST
Carburetor

ITEM NAME

SPRING (Ref # 92145)

SPRING (Ref # 92145A)
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92145B)
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE PLATE (Ref # 92145C)
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X28 (Ref # 92153)
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

SCREW (Ref # 92172)

TUBE,3.5X6.5X298 (Ref # 92191)
TUBE,FUEL (Ref # 92191A)
TUBE,3.5X6.5X350 (Ref # 92191B)
TUBE,5X9X290 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,5X9X110 (Ref # 92192A)

PART NUMBER

92145-0004
92145-0217
92145-1407
92145-1408
92153-1309
92171-0494
92171-1184
92172-0165
92191-1142
92191-1204
92191-1768
92192-0804
92192-0805

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

_ A A A A NN =R NN R



