

2012 EDGE VR

PARTS LIST

Carburetor

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,CHOKE (Ref # 11012)	11012-1940	1
GASKET,FLOAT CHAMBER (Ref # 11060)	11060-1700	1
CAP,TOP COVER (Ref # 11065)	11065-1235	1
PLATE (Ref # 13271)	13271-1668	1
HOLDER,NEEDLE JET (Ref # 13280)	13280-1282	1
COVER (Ref # 14091)	14091-0285	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY,PB18 (Ref # 15004)	15004-0743	1
SCREW-PILOT AIR (Ref # 16014)	16014-0013	1
JET-NEEDLE (Ref # 16017)	16017-1399	1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)	16021-1203	1
VALVE-THROTTLE (Ref # 16025)	16025-1225	1
VALVE-FLOAT,FLOAT (Ref # 16030)	16030-0002	1
FLOAT (Ref # 16031)	16031-1107	1
COVER-ASSY,CARBURETOR TOP (Ref # 16146)	16146-1229	1
JET-SLOW,#38 (Ref # 16158)	16158-1063	1
NEEDLE-JET,NEQC (Ref # 16187)	16187-0024	1
DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 43028)	43028-0003	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005)	92005-0112	1
SCREW,DRAIN (Ref # 92009)	92009-1057	1
SCREW (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1750	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1601	6
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-1053	3
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1541	1
JET-MAIN,#85 (Ref # 92063)	92063-1326	AR
JET-MAIN,#78 (Ref # 92063A)	92063-1393	AR
JET-MAIN,#80 (Ref # 92063B)	92063-1396	1
JET-MAIN,#82 (Ref # 92063C)	92063-1397	AR
SEAL,URING (Ref # 92093)	92093-1046	1
SPRING (Ref # 92144)	92144-1994	1

2012 EDGE VR

PARTS LIST

Carburetor

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SPRING (Ref # 92145)	92145-0004	1
SPRING (Ref # 92145A)	92145-0217	1
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE (Ref # 92145B)	92145-1407	1
SPRING,THROTTLE VALVE PLATE (Ref # 92145C)	92145-1408	1
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X28 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1309	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0494	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1184	1
SCREW (Ref # 92172)	92172-0165	2
TUBE,3.5X6.5X298 (Ref # 92191)	92191-1142	1
TUBE,FUEL (Ref # 92191A)	92191-1204	1
TUBE,3.5X6.5X350 (Ref # 92191B)	92191-1768	1
TUBE,5X9X290 (Ref # 92192)	92192-0804	1
TUBE,5X9X110 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-0805	1